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General information about company

Scrip code 517417

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INEO82C01024
Name of the company PATELS AIRTEMP (INDIA) LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
S;T;i?;;;iﬁi{g::&lear ended/Date of Report (For 31-03-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital

Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking No

(PSU)?
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther thel Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.76
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.77
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.87
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.86
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.64
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi 0% of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | ¢jass of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - -
shareholder shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) (1IN (I equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (AV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) V)t (VI) A+BHC2 ’ Class eg: | Class % of
V) ( ) X cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 2540650 2540650 46.44 2540650 2540650 | 46.44
Group
(B) Public 7183 2929590 2929590 53.56 2929590 2929590 | 53.56
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 7195 5470240 5470240 100 5470240 5470240 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Is\tlmber of
No. Of asa% Number of L a(lires J
: assuming full | ocked i pledged or Sub-cat izati f sh
No. Of Shares . ocked in otherwise ub-categorization of shares
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NACYING 1 onvertible encumbered | Number o
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (XI10) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as :
1 shareholder | Outstanding Outstandi convertible : held in
) D convertible Wu S ant M | securities a fp derlc etn dage Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of | o' druted % of % of | form (XIV) _ ~ _
X h tal Sub Sub Sub
(X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total
(Xi) (a) (XD= (VIDy+ | No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
(X) As a % of held held (1) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
romoter . .
(A) P 46.44 400000 | 15.74 2540650
Group
B) Public 53.56 2860422 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 400000 | 7.31 5401072 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;)iaouf fully Partly No. Of shares Zﬁ;?l?ﬁ:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a0
(1) shares held . AV)HV)+ o Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VII) As a % of Class ee: | Class ota
() held (V) VD (A+B+C2) Qe SIS ot | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 10 1108696 1108696 | 20.27 1108696 1108696 | 20.27
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 2 1431954 1431954 26.18 1431954 1431954 | 26.18
Sub-Total (A)(1) 12 2540650 2540650 46.44 2540650 2540650 | 46.44
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 12 2540650 2540650 | 46.44 2540650 2540650 | 46.44
Promoter Group
(A=A)1)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
(b) Felatlves (exch'ldlng 5 2300 2300 0.04 2300 2300 0.04
independent directors
and nominee directors)
Key Managerial
© Personnel 1 1050 1050 0.02 1050 1050 | 0.02
Investor Education and
® Protection Fund 1 52544 52544 0.96 52544 52544 0.96
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
© holding nominal share | ¢4 3 1791559 1791559 |32.75 1791559 1791559 | 32.75
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holc_img‘ nominal share 14 795949 795949 14.55 795949 795949 |14.55
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
() (NRIs) 114 55488 55488 1.01 55488 55488 1.01
) Bodies Corporate 31 25256 25256 0.46 25256 25256 | 0.46
(m) Any Other (specify) 227 205444 205444 3.76 205444 205444 |3.76
Sub-Total (B)(4) 7183 2929590 2929590 53.56 2929590 2929590 | 53.56
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 7183 2929590 2929590 53.56 2929590 2929590 | 53.56
(2+B)3)HB)
@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 7195 5470240 5470240 100 5470240 5470240 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 7195 5470240 5470240 100 5470240 5470240 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , Number of Shares
asa% Number of ledeed or
No. Of assuming full | Locked in b LCaee Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares conversi%)n of | shares (XII) otherwise
Shares : Underlying . encumbered (XIII) | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as :
Sr. Outstanding o . convertible Asa held in
. utstanding o a percentage -
convertible Warrants securities of diluted % of dematerialized Sub Sub Sub
securities (Xi) and No. Of share capital) | N total [ No. | As a % of total | form (XIV) ub- ub- ut )
X) Warrants _ b 0. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares held (b) category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (XIy= (VI held @ (ii) (iii)
(X)As a % of b
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 20.27 400000 | 36.08 1108696
(d) 26.18 0 0 1431954
(Sl“)b'T"tal (A) 46.44 400000 | 15.74 2540650
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 46.44 400000 | 15.74 2540650
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)
@)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(@) Non-institutions
(b) 0.04 2300 0 0 0
(c) 0.02 1050 0 0 0
® 0.96 52544 0 0 0
(g) 32.75 1722916 0 0 0
(h) 14.55 795949 0 0 0
@) 1.01 55488 0 0 0
O 0.46 24731 0 0 0
(m) 3.76 205444 0 0 0
(S4L;b'T°tal B 53.56 2860422 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 53.56 2860422 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 400000 | 7.31 5401072
Total
(A+B+C) 100 400000 | 7.31 5401072
Discl f notes on shareholding patt Textual
isclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

The 2,27,776 Equity Shares (4.16%) held in the name of Mr. Narayanbhai G. Patel, Promoter, under the Promoter and
Promoter Group are subject to transmissions due to sad demise of Mr. Narayanbhai G. Patel who passed away on 3rd
October, 2023.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJIV

NARAYANBHAI

PATEL

SHIVANG

PRAKASHCHANDRA

PATEL

DEVIDAS
CHELARAM
NARUMALANI

NARAYANBHAI
GANGARAM
PATEL

AARTI
PRAKASHBHAI
PATEL

PATEL
NARAYANBHAI
GANGARAM
HUF

PRAKASH N
.PATEL HUF

PAN (II)

ACNPP1914D

CFSPP3624L

AAAPNS664R

ABBPP4897L

ABHPP4353R

AADHP4322D

AADHP3766P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

183500

82400

290145

227776

185000

17700

5000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

183500

82400

290145

227776

185000

17700

5000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.35

1.51

53

4.16

3.38

0.32

0.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

183500

82400

290145

227776

185000

17700

5000

Class eg:y

Total

183500

82400

290145

227776

185000

17700

5000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.35

1.51

53

4.16

3.38

0.32

0.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.51

53

4.16

3.38

0.32

0.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

44500

22300

111000

111000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

24.25

27.06

48.73

60

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

183500

82400

290145

227776

185000

17700

5000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10

Name of the

Shareholders (I) SANJIVKUMAR NARAYANBHAI PATEL HUF JALPA SANJIV PATEL PUSHPA D NARUMALANI Click here to go back

PAN (1I) AAYHS3991Q ALZPP8741M AEPPN7459H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 44600 66800 5775 1108696
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 44600 66800 5775 1108696
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.82 1.22 0.11 20.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 44600 66800 5775 1108696

Class eg:y
Total 44600 66800 5775 1108696

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 0-32 1.22 0.11 2027

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.82 1.22 0.11 20.27

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 44500 66700 0 400000
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 99.78 99.85 0 36.08

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

44600 66800 5775 1108696

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

THERM FLOW ENGINEERS PVT LTD

SHIV FINTRADE LLP

PAN (II)

AABCT7264M

ADMFS5686D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1362512

69442

1431954

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1362512

69442

1431954

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2491

1.27

26.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1362512

69442

1431954

Class eg:y

Total

1362512

69442

1431954

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2491

1.27

26.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2491

1.27

26.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1362512

69442

1431954

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RASHMIKA
NARENDRA PATEL

BHARAT CHHABILDAS
PATEL

ZAKI ABBAS
NASSER

KRISHNA
PHUMBHRA

SUNIL KUMAR
GUPTA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABGPP7287F

AASPP6139M

ABFPN3605G

AFSPP0428A

AACPG3803D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

169593

119213

115000

72500

70200

546506

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

169593

119213

115000

72500

70200

546506

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.1

2.1

1.33

1.28

9.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

169593

119213

115000

72500

70200

546506

Class eg:y

Total

169593

119213

115000

72500

70200

546506

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.1

2.18

2.1

1.33

1.28

9.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.1

2.18

2.1

1.33

1.28

9.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

169593

119213

115000

72500

70200

546506

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHREEKANT VARUN PHUMBHRA HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFHS9486R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

219

227

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3512

201932

72500

205444

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3512

201932

72500

205444

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

3.69

1.33

3.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3512

201932

72500

205444

Class eg:y

Total

3512

201932

72500

205444

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

3.69

1.33

3.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

3.69

1.33

3.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3512

201932

72500

205444

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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